Beginning Bridge Lessons Instructors:
Aimee Morris

10 lessons beg. Nov. 10, 2024 $150.00 + $25 for Book armmorris@aol.com
Beginning Bridge Lessons (619) 991-0548
Sunday, November 10, 2024, 3:30-5:30 pm: Lesson 1 - Bridge Basics, Hand Evaluation, & Scoring
Sunday, November 17, 2024, 3:30-5:30 pm: Lesson 2 - Basic Opening Bids, Opening Majors and Minors
Saturday, November 23, 2024, 5-10:30 am: Lesson 3-1 No Trump & Stayman
Sunday, November 30, 2024, 3:30-5:30 pm: Lesson 4 — 2 No Trump Openings, Stayman, Big hands
Sunday, December 1, 2024, 3:30-5:30 pm: Lesson 5 - No Trump Openings and Transfers & Review
Saturday, December 7, 2024, 9-10:30 am: Lesson 6 - Opening Leads and Attitude, Discards
Sunday, December 8, 2024, 3:30-5:30 pm: Lesson 7 -2 over 1 and 1 No Trump Forcing
Saturday, December 14, 2024, 9-10:30 am: Lesson 8 - 2 over 1 Game Force
Sunday, December 15, 2024, 3:30-5:30 pm: Lesson 9- 2 over 1 Game Force & Rebids
Saturday, December 21, 2024, 9-10:30 am: Lesson 10 - Competitive Bidding Review and Play

Purchase of Book required 1* day of class (provided in class):
Beginning Bridge Using 2 Over 1 by Jim Ricker - $25.00

Please pre-register by emailing Aimee. Exact days may change.



